	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 1
4 Channel Bi-Directional
Contact Closure
DIN Fiber Link System
SFP OPTICS, COMPACT, & RUGGED
The system provides transmission of four (4) independent input signals
on each end over fiber optic cable in both directions. Applications
include alarm event triggering, building automation, environmental

Front Panel
5.0”
Ordering Information
Each 8 Channel Contact Closure DIN Fiber Link unit is identified with a part number.
A complete system requires two (2) Fiber Link units.
Add -A to the end of the part number for 125VDC input power option.
SFP Transceivers are sold separately. A list of compatible RLH Certified SFP’s is listed at  www.fiberopticlink.com.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
General Specifications
Description Output Options Input Options Part Number
4 Channel Bi-Directional
Contact Closure
Unit
Normally
Open
DRY BIO-DR-NO-2
WET (12~24VDC) BIO-24-NO-2
WET (24~48VDC) BIO-48-NO-2
Normally
Closed
DRY BIO-DR-NC-2
Wet (12~24VDC) BIO-24-NC-2
Wet (24~48VDC) BIO-48-NC-2
Fiber Connector Type SFP Transceiver
Compatibility RLH Certified 155Mbps SFP’s
LED PWR, STS, LNK, and Inputs 1~4 and Outputs 1~4
Power Input 24-48VDC (22~56V) Polarity Insensitive